
के न्द्रीय विद्यालय आईआईटी कानपुर, आईआईटी परिसर, कल्याणपुर, कानपुर-208016
Kendriya Vidyalaya IIT Kanpur, IIT Campus, Kalyanpur, Kanpur-208016

POST-           MUSIC & DANCE COACH

अंशकालिक संविदा शिक्षक पैनल 2025-26
PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHER'S PANEL 2025-26

SNO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME POSITION

1

2

3

4

5

REST CANDIDATES WERE NOT FOUND SUITABLE FOR THE POST OF MUSIC & DANCE COACH.

SHALINI MALIWAL RISHI MASLIWAL

PRANVESH SINGH BERTARIYA GIRIJESH KUMAR BERTARIYA

SHAMBHAVI MISHRA SHREE KAMLESH MISHRA

SMRATI SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA

SHIVANI SAVITA VIJAY SAVITA

I

II

III

IV

V

PRINCIPAL



के न्द्रीय विद्यालय आईआईटी कानपुर, आईआईटी परिसर, कल्याणपुर, कानपुर-208016
Kendriya Vidyalaya IIT Kanpur, IIT Campus, Kalyanpur, Kanpur-208016

POST-           PGT-ECONOMICS

अंशकालिक संविदा शिक्षक पैनल 2025-26
PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHER'S PANEL 2025-26

SNO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME POSITION

1

2

3

4

ASHWIN RAI RAJESH RAI

SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKH RAM

SUSHEELA KUSHWAHA SUDHAKER MOURYA

SONI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR

I

II

III

IV

PRINCIPAL



के न्द्रीय विद्यालय आईआईटी कानपुर, आईआईटी परिसर, कल्याणपुर, कानपुर-208016
Kendriya Vidyalaya IIT Kanpur, IIT Campus, Kalyanpur, Kanpur-208016

POST-           TGT-SOCIAL SCIENCE

अंशकालिक संविदा शिक्षक पैनल 2025-26
PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHER'S PANEL 2025-26

SNO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME POSITION

1

2

3

4

NIMISHA S K GOND

PRAKHAR VERMA RAM AVATAR VERMA

NEELESH KUMAR TRIPATHI GANESH SHANKAR TRIPATHI

PRABHAT SHARMA BRAHMA PRAKASH SHARMA

I

II

III

IV

PRINCIPAL


